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SUPRIMENTO DE FUNDO

PORTARIA

PROCESSO

COMARCA/DEPARTAMENTO

SUPRIDO

FINALIDADE

ELEMENTO DE DESPESA

Combustivel

Consumo

Transp./
Locom.

Pessoa
Fisica

Pessoa
Juridica

TOTAL

339030

339030

339033

339036

339039

PERIODO DE
APLICACAO

DATA
INICIAL

DATA
FINAL

PRESTAR
CONTAS
ATE

1548

PAPRO201804464

SAO MIGUEL DO GUAMA

VANESSA SOUZA
JAPIASSU MOURA

CERTIFICAGAO DIGITAL

165,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

165,00

21/08/18

19/09/18

04/10/18

1549

PAPR0201804465

CHAVES

MARIA
RAIMUNDA
PAMPHYLIO DOS
SANTOS

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

43,00

0,00

612,00

0,00

655,00

22/08/18

20/09/18

05/10/18

1550

PAPRO201804467

SANTAREM 32 VARA

JOSE RAFAEL
ARAUJO
MONTORIL

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

1.115,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.115,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1551

PAPR0201804470

ITAITUBA

EZINELMA
TAPAJOS DE
SIQUEIRA LIRA

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

54,00

0,00

0,00

621,00

675,00

22/08/18

20/09/18

05/10/18

1552

PAPR0201804471

ITAITUBA

EZINELMA
TAPAJOS DE
SIQUEIRA LIRA

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

51,00

0,00

0,00

234,00

285,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

05/10/18

1553

PAPR0201804469

COORD. EST. DAS MULHERES EM
SIT. VIOL. DOM. E FAMILIAR

ALINE GLEICE
SANTOS FARIAS

CAPACITACAO

0,00

100,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

100,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

05/10/18

1554

PAPRO201804490

PACAJA

ANTONIO
MARCOS DE
JESUS FERREIRA

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

358,00

0,00

52,00

0,00

410,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1555

PAPR0201804492

ABAETETUBA

RAIMUNDA
DO SOCORRO
FERREIRA DA

SILVA

ESTUDO SOCIAL

100,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

100,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1556

PAPR0201804493

ABAETETUBA

MAURO OSVALDO
DE OLIVEIRA
PEREIRA

DILIGENCIAS

0,00

0,00

700,00

0,00

0,00

700,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1557

PAPR0201804494

SANTAREM NOVO

JAIRO
NASCIMENTO DE
SOUzZA

SESSAQ DE JURI

0,00

0,00

0,00

700,00

0,00

700,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1558

PAPRO201804498

BREVES

EGLLA SUEDY
OLIVEIRA DE
SOUzZA

CERTIFICAGAO DIGITAL

0,00

0,00

300,00

0,00

0,00

300,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1559

PAPRO201804497

IGARAPE-MIRI

ROSANA DE
SIQUEIRA DIAS

SESSAO DE JURI

40,00

275,00

0,00

495,00

0,00

810,00

22/08/18

20/09/18

05/10/18

1560

PAPR0201804500

XINGUARA

FLORIANO DIAS
DE LIMA

SESSAO DE JURI

30,00

48,00

0,00

532,00

0,00

610,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1561

PAPR0201804501

TUCURUS

AILINE DA SILVA
RODRIGUES

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

855,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

855,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1562

PAPR0201804502

REDENGAO

JOSE ORLANDO
DE SOUSA

SESSAO DE JURI

49,00

926,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

975,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1563

PAPRO201804503

PARAUAPEBAS

SANDRA RIBEIRO
CUNHA

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

850,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

850,00

24/08/18

22/09/18

07/10/18

1564

PAPR0201804506

CHAVES

MARIA
RAIMUNDA
PAMPHYLIO DOS
SANTOS

SESSAQ DE JURI (COMPLEMENTO)

0,00

0,00

600,00

0,00

0,00

600,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1565

PAPR0201804513

CORREGEDORIA DAS COMARCAS
DO INTERIOR

CARLOS
ROBERTO
GUIMARAES
PINHEIRO

CORREICAO INTERIOR

0,00

110,00

0,00

110,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1567

PAPR0201804515

PARAGOMINAS

PAULO SERGIO
FERNANDES

CAPACITACAO

0,00

50,00

0,00

50,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1568

PAPR0201804527

RIO MARIA

PATRICIA LYON
GOMES DE
FREITAS

CERTIFICAGAQ DIGITAL

50,00

0,00

0,00

50,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1569

PAPRO201804528

CONCEIGAO DO ARAGUAIA

MAURICIO
WAGNER AQUINO
FONTENELLE

DILIGENCIAS

195,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

195,00

23/08/18

21/09/18

06/10/18

1570

PAPR0201804531

ABAETETUBA

ALETEIA
PATRICIA
PACHECO DE
BARROS

DILIGENCIAS

0,00

0,00

700,00

0,00

0,00

700,00

24/08/18

22/09/18

07/10/18




